Reading Flu Dates 2019/20		Berkshire Immunisation Team
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tue 08/10/2019
	Reading
	Civitas Academy

	Thu 10/10/2019
	Reading
	All Saints Infant School

	Thu 10/10/2019
	Reading
	All Saints Junior School

	Fri 11/10/2019
	Reading
	The Holy Brook School (Special Ed Needs)

	Fri 11/10/2019
	Reading
	TVS School  (Special Ed Needs)

	Fri 11/10/2019
	Reading
	 Cranbury school Juniors between 9.15-11.45

	Mon 14/10/2019
	Reading
	Coley Primary School

	Mon 14/10/2019
	Reading
	Ridgeway Primary School

	Tue 15/10/2019
	Reading
	Caversham Prep 

	Tue 15/10/2019
	Reading
	St Martin's Catholic Primary School

	Wed 16/10/2019
	Reading
	Katesgrove primary School

	Fri 18/10/2019
	Reading
	Moorlands Primary School

	Fri 18/10/2019
	Reading
	New Town Primary School

	Mon 21/10/2019
	Reading
	Meadow Park Academy

	Mon 21/10/2019
	Reading
	Thameside Primary School

	Wed 23/10/2019
	Reading
	Geoffrey Field Infant School 

	Wed 23/10/2019
	Reading
	Geoffrey Field Junior School 

	Fri 25/10/2019
	Reading
	St Martins Catholic Primary School

	Fri 25/10/2019
	Reading
	The Avenue Special School

	Tue 05/11/2019
	Reading
	Alfred Sutton Primary School

	Thu 07/11/2019
	Reading
	Caversham Primary School 

	Thu 07/11/2019
	Reading
	Southlake primary School

	Fri 08/11/2019
	Reading
	Manor Primary School

	Tue 12/11/2019
	Reading
	Churchend Primary Academy 

	Wed 13/11/2019
	Reading
	English Martyrs Catholic Primary School

	Thu 14/11/2019
	Reading
	Ranikhet Primary School

	Thu 14/11/2019
	Reading
	The Heights Primary

	Thu 14/11/2019
	Reading
	Emmer Green Primary School

	Mon 18/11/2019
	Reading
	Wilson Primary School

	Tue 19/11/2019
	Reading
	Caversham Park Primary School

	Tue 19/11/2019
	Reading
	St Edwards Prep

	Wed 20/11/2019
	Reading
	Christ the King Catholic Primary School 

	Wed 20/11/2019
	Reading
	New Christ Church (Church of England) Primary School

	Wed 20/11/2019
	Reading
	Trinity Christian School

	Wed 20/11/2019
	Reading
	Battle Primary Academy 

	Thu 21/11/2019
	Reading
	Oxford Road Community Primary School

	Fri 22/11/2019
	Reading
	Palmer Academy

	Mon 25/11/2019
	Reading
	The Abbey

	Mon 25/11/19
	Reading
	St John's (Church of England) Primary School

	Tue 26/11/2019
	Reading
	St Joseph's College Prep School

	Tue 26/11/2019
	Reading
	The Avenue Special School 2nd 

	Fri 29/11/2019
	Reading
	St Anne's Catholic Primary School

	Mon 02/12/2019
	Reading
	Hemdean House

	Tue 03/12/2019
	Reading
	Hill Primary School The 

	Wed 04/12/2019
	Reading
	Redlands Primary School

	Thu 05/12/2019
	Reading
	St Michael's Primary School

	Fri 06/12/2019
	Reading
	Whitley Park Primary school

	Mon 09/12/2019
	Reading
	Micklands Primary School

	Mon 09/12/2019
	Reading
	Park Lane Infant School

	Mon 09/12/2019
	Reading
	Park Lane Junior School 

	Tue 10/12/2019
	Reading
	WHSSC Mop UP 1-5pm, Main and room 2

	Thu 12/12/2019
	Reading
	St Mary and All Saints (CofE) Primary School

	Fri 13/12/2019
	Reading
	E P Collier Primary School and Nursery

	Mon 16/12/2019
	Reading
	Southcote Primary School



